
MISSOUNE SAMIRA: Semestres/ 

Matricule Nom 

181839048984 
181839047942 
181839046724 
181839053940 
171739045932 
181839053999 
171739046043 
181839045367 
171739057375 
161639058287 
161639049888 
171739061489 
181839046522 
181839048096 
181839044915 
181839047370 
181839053974 
181839044236 
181839049654 
181839046744 
181839046578 
181839048435 
181839044272 
181839046579 
181839051549 
181839045076 
181839048871 
181839046605 
181839056860 
iaia39Q46554 

ABID 
AIED " 
BEKHDIDJA 
BOUHOREIRA 
BOUKHALFA_ 
CHACHA 
îMEDDOUR 
MEZOUAR 
SAC! 
AMIRAT 
AMOUMENE 
ANANOU 
BOUGETTAYA 
CHAIB 
FADHEL 
GHEDAMSSI 
GHETTAS 
GOUAMID 

Sciences sociales - psychologie/ ^j-iill LAI^^ / groupe04 

Prénom Note Absent? Observation 

FATMAZOHRA 
LAZHART 
KARIMA 
INTISSAR 
IMANE 
NOURA 
NESSiVIA_ _J 
AROUA 
BASMA 
CHAI MA 
SARA 
AMINA 
ASMA 
NADJOUA 
SASSI BILEL 

GUEMMOU 
GUENNOUN 
KARA 
KHEDRANE 
KHEMGANI 
MAHDJAR 
OUARGLI 
SADINE 
SALEM 
SALMI 
SARAOUI 
TAIBl 

ANFEL _ 
FATMAZOHRA BATOUL̂  
SALMA 
HASNA 
CHAFIKA 
RANIA 
ZAHRA 
MANEL 
RANIA HADIL 
SARA 
AYOUB 
M.HAM 
SOUNDOUS 

jNADJET 
iRnilTHFYMA 

11.5 
10 
13.75 
14.5 
14.75 
14 
11.5 
14 
10 
17 
0.0 
8̂ 75 
10.5 

Oui 

12.5 
13 
15.5 
12 
15 
11 
14.75 
7.75 
17 
10.5 
11 
12.5 
11 
12 
11.75 
14.5 

161639041071 TALHA HICHEM 12.5 
161639047203 TEMMAR MAROUA 0.0 Oui 
181839051359 SEHIL FARAH 12.0 
171739054662 SEKHER FATIMA 8.5 
171739050350 SENOUSSI KHADIJA 11.0 
181839053814 SOUICI IDRIS 16.5 
181839049746 AGGAL 'SAFA 14.25 


